RTO WEST — Stage Two
KICK OFF MEETING

Sheraton Portland Airport Hotel
Friday, December 15, 2000

Name Organization Phone Email

Rich Bayless PacifiCorp 503-813-5739 rich.bayless@pacificorp.com
Al Bolin USBR 208-378-5294 cbolin@pn.usbr.gov

Don Brookhyser IPPs 503-402-8702 deb@a-klaw.com

George Caan Colorado River Commission 702-486-2670 gcaan@govmail.state.nv.us
Eric Christensen Snohomish PUD 425-783-8649 el christensen@snhopud.com
Randy Cloward AvistaCorp 509-495-4619 rcloward@avistacorp.com
Kurt Conger EXS Inc./Seattle City Light 425-497-1133 kconger@nrgxs.com
CindaCrane PacifiCorp 503-813-6787 cindy.crane@pacificorp.com
Sarah Dennison-Leonard Krogh & Leonard 503-219-9649 sdleonard@earthlink.net
Michael DeWolf BPA 503-230-3530 mjdewolf @bpa.gov
Michael Early Alcoa, Kaiser,CFAC 503-402-8705 michael early @earthlink.net
Marshall Empey UAMPS 801-327-6605 marshall @uamps.com
Brian Gedrich GDS Assoc for UAMPS 770-425-8100 bgentry @clakrpud.com
Wally Gibson NWPPC 503-222-5161 waibson@nwppc.org
Randy Hardy Hardy Energy 509-252-5065 rhardy @hardyenergy.com
Gerit Hull BPA/PBL 503-230-4029 afh@bpa.gov

Melanie Jackson BPA/TBL 360-418-2303 mmjackson@bpa.gov

Ken Johnston CRITFC 503-7311258 johk@critfc.org

Steve Larson BPA 503-230-4999 srlarson@bpa.gov

Betty London WAPA-CSO 720-962-7022 bett a.gov

Bruce MacKay BPA/P 503-230-4422 bemackay @bpa.gov

Mark Maher BPA/TBL 360-418-8008 mwmaher @bpa.gov

Brad Marcy Sierra Pacific Power 775-834-3018 bmarcy @sppc.com
Malcolm McLellan Van Ness Feldman, P.C. 206-829-1814 mcm@vnf.com

Dennis Metcalf BPA/TBL 360-418-8679 demetcalf @bpa.gov
Preston Michie BPA -attorney 503-230-4201 pdmichie@bpa.gov

Terry Mundorf WPAG 602-352-2668 moulton@wapa.gov

Rich Nassief

Doug Nichols PGE 503464-8402 douglas _niochols@pgn.com
Lauren Nichols BPA/TBL 360-418-2857 [nichols@bpa.gov

Martin Ochotorena Cal PX 626-537-3267 mbochotorena@cal px.com
Peggy Olds BPA/TBL 360-418-2856 paolds@bpa.gov

Arne Olson WA CTED 360-956-2022 arneo@ep.cted.wa.gov

Bill Pascoe Montana Power 406-497-4212 bpascoe@mtpower.com
Cliff Perigo BPA/TBL 360-418-8293 ccperigo@bpa.tog

Lon Peters NW Economic Inc 503-203-1539 | peters@tel eport.com
Shelly Richardson NWRU 360-737-2464 shellyr@teleport.com

John Saven NWRU 503-233-5823 jsaven@pacifier.com

Don Schoenbeck RCSfor DS 360-737-3877 dws@keywaycorp.com
Aleka Scott PNGC 503-288-1234 alekascott@pngc.com

Timothy Shuba
Brian Siverstein
Rob Sirvaitis
Kristi Wallis
Steve Walton
Steve Weiss
Judy Welch
Ted Williams
Curt Winterfeld
Linc Wolverton
Marcus Wood

Shea & Gardner for UAMPS
BPA/TBL

Power Resource Managers
Law Offices of Kristi Wallis
Enron

NW Energy Coalition
NRTA

Montana Power

Deseret G&T Co-op

ICNU

Stoel Rives for PacifiCorp

202-828-2107
360-418-8678
360-693-6066
206-726-1699
713-345-7793
503-393-8859
503-464-2611
406-497-4385
801-619-6511
360-263-3675
503-294-9434

tshuba@sheagardner.com
blsilverstein@bpa.gov
rsirvaitis@prmllp.com
Kristiwallis@sprintmail.com
steve.walton@enron.com
steve@nwenergy.org
judy.welch@nwpp.org
tedwill @mtpower.com
ckwinter @desgt.com
Iwolv@woldaccessnet.com
mwood@stoel.com
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